
Light source
2835

80

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K

LED Type

Color Accuracy(CRI)

Color Temperature

Description

www.cgtled.com

Applica on
Hotel Meeting Room

Factory & Office

Commercial Purpose

School

Hospital

Residential & Institution

Other lighting location

*Specifications using 5700K and subject to change. All parameters +/- 10%.
*Available 3W on a per project basis.

P

Model Description

hotoe lectric

LLC150A -50W

LLC120A -40W

LLC120B -40W

Power

40W

InputModel Number:

50W

40W

LLC150B -50W 50W

LLC1616L-10W 10W

200-240V

200-240V

200-240V

200-240V

200-240V

Dimension

1200*50*70mm

1500*50*70mm

1200*50*70mm

1500*50*70mm

165*165*70mm

LLC3116T-15W 15W 200-240V310*165*70mm

Luminous  Efficiency

110°

110°

110°

110°

110°

110°

120LM/W

120LM/W

120LM/W

120LM/W

120LM/W

120LM/W

Ra

80

80

80

80

80

80

LED

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

Lumens Output

4800LM

6000LM

4800LM

6000LM

1200LM

1800LM

LLC3131X-20W

LLC1616L-10W LLC3116T-15W LLC3131X-20W

XXX:120/150         yy:40/50

20W 200-240V310*310*70mm 110°120LM/W 80 28352400LM

Beam Angle

Seamless connection, power up to 2200W.
Multiple combinations ,Easy handle and tool-free.  
Black or white or Grey  housing options.
High-tech optical design with maximum efficiency.
Aluminum made, with excellent heat-dissipation.
Surface painting spray, anti-corrosion, anti-rust, elegant 
and durable.
No UV,No lead,No Mercury.
Energy-saving, long lifespan, easy installation.
CRI>80, SDCM<5.

5years
warranty

LLCxxxA-yyW LLCxxxB-yyW

With AC  cable,
Use indivdually or begining part Easy handle and tool-free Easy handle and tool-free Easy handle and tool-free

Without AC cable,
Use in multi multi-connection



Electrical Driver
Input

Frequency

Relevant

THD

Power Factor

Power Efficiency

Protection

MTBF

E

Attachment

nvironment

20     ~ 60-

90% Rh or below(@-20°C~40°C

°C°C

20     ~ 50- °C°C

)

Operating

Operating

  Temperature

Storage Temperature

Humidity

Application Area

Lifespan

Indoors

50,000 Hrs

50/60Hz

E 55015 | ENN 550221| IEC61347-1

>0.9

<20%

>85%

Surge | Short Circuit | Over Voltage | Over Current | Over Temp.

Minimum MTBF 50,000 hours at 100% load & 40°C

AC200-240V

50000h

O FN OF

>100000

Hg
0.0mg120°

≤1S

80%

www.cgtled.com

IP
20

Installation

LINEAR LIGHT 40-50W

Suspension wire,suitable for 
pendant mounting millimeter wire 
L=2000mm white, silver, black 

L shape connector
Aluminium

T shape connector
Aluminium

X shape connector
Aluminium

Mounting clips, suitable for 
ceiling mounting Aluminium

Connect Fixed Clips
Aluminium

PC diffuser(MAX 50M) 
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Single installation linkable installation

brown
blue 1 2 3 4


